Session result

Session:

Date:

Rank Sect.

1
2
3
(4)
(4)

6
7)
7)

9
10
11
12

13
14

> > » >» > >» > > > > > > > P

Amigos do Museu

Friday, March 6, 2026

Pair

11

10

14
13

Pairnames

Randa & Didier
Rosa & Paul
Mirta & Harriet
Hanne & Gerd
Dee & Ray
Sofia & William
Rein & Rob
Anneke & Thom
Rina & David
Susan & David
Simone & Joke
Sally & Bert
Richard & Mo
Frank & Larry

Bridge-It 5.12.133.1 © Bridge Systems BV

Licencee: Algarve Bridge (21584)

Section A

MP

179.0
176.0
165.0
155.0
155.0
149.0
148.0
148.0
143.0
133.0
120.0
119.0
116.0
110.0

Bridge-it

%
62.15
61.11
57.29
53.82
53.82
51.74
51.39
51.39
49.65
46.18
41.67
41.32
40.28
38.19

¢*ove

Corr. Board

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

Friday 6 March 2026 17:46
Page 1 of 1



