

# Session result



Session: Amigos do Museu

Date: Friday, March 6, 2026

Section A							
Rank	Sect.	Pair	Pairnames	MP	%	Corr.	Board
1	A	3	Randa & Didier	179.0	62.15		24
2	A	4	Rosa & Paul	176.0	61.11		24
3	A	9	Mirta & Harriet	165.0	57.29		24
(4)	A	8	Hanne & Gerd	155.0	53.82		24
(4)	A	11	Dee & Ray	155.0	53.82		24
6	A	10	Sofia & William	149.0	51.74		24
(7)	A	6	Rein & Rob	148.0	51.39		24
(7)	A	7	Anneke & Thom	148.0	51.39		24
9	A	14	Rina & David	143.0	49.65		24
10	A	13	Susan & David	133.0	46.18		24
11	A	1	Simone & Joke	120.0	41.67		24
12	A	2	Sally & Bert	119.0	41.32		24
13	A	5	Richard & Mo	116.0	40.28		24
14	A	12	Frank & Larry	110.0	38.19		24